
SC/APC Waterproof Fast Connector Reinforced Fiber Optic Connector For
Huawei

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS

RoHS, ce

Waterproof Fast Connector for Huawei

$1.00 - $6.50/pieces

Individual bag or according to customer's
request

200000 Piece/Pieces per Quarter

Product Specification

Fiber Adapter & Connectors

FTTA

SC/APC Waterproof Connector

Flat Drop Cable 2.*3.0mm,3.0mm ,5.0mm

IP68

1

500matings

Singlemode

FTTA

<0.2db

>55db

PEI

Shenzhen

More Images

Product Description

Product Description
SC/APC Waterproof Fast Connector Reinforced Fiber Optic Connector For Huawei

Applications
1. Fiber optic communications in harsh outdoor environments.  2. Outdoor communications equipment connection.  3. Waterproof fiber 
equipment SC port.  4. Remote wireless base station.  5. FTTX wiring projiect.  
Features
1. Compact size,easy to operate,durable.  2. Easy connection to hardended adapters on terminals or closures.  3. Reduce welding,connect 
directly to achieve interconnection.  4. IP68 water and dust protection.(1M,1 hour)  5. Spiral clamping mechanism ensures long-term reliable 
connection.  6. Guide mechanism,can be blinded with one hand,simple and quick,connect and install.  7. Low operating temperature: - 10 � ~ + 
70 �  8. Accepts 2.*3.0mm,3.0mm ,5.0mm  Cable Diameters  9. Factory or field installation,Allows flexibilityto use factory terminated and tested 
assemblies or retrofit to pre-terminated or field installed assemblies.
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Use:

Model Name:

Cable Type:

Waterproof:

No. Of Fiber:

Mechaincal Durability:

Fiber Type:

Application:

Inserion Loss:

Return Loss:

Material:

Port:
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Item Parameter

Cable Scope Accepts 2.*3.0mm,3.0mm ,5.0mm Cable Diameters

Size 51*9*7.55mm

Coating Diameter 250μm

Mode SM

Operation Time about 15s(exclude fiber presetting)

Insertion Loss ≤ 0.3dB(1310nm & 1550nm)

Return Loss ≤ -50dB for UPC, ≤ 55dB for APC

Success Rate >98%

Reusable Times >5 times

Tighten Strength of Naked Fiber >5 N

Tensile Strength >30 N

Temperature -40 ~ +85 C

Drop Test IL ≤ 0.3dB
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 13299345678  13299345678@163.com  polyknitfabric.com
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